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CAPABILITY STATEMENT

COMPANY SUMMARY
Black Systems is an IT solutions provider that provides business process optimization. Our solutions are enhanced by our capabilities 
in the areas of systems integration, hardware/software procurement, IT staffing/augmentation, and artificial intelligence application
development. Black Systems has a proven track record in government contracting. Black Systems provides government clients with 
best-in-class technology solutions, enterprise solutions, managed solutions, information management consulting, support and training,
and professional services with a highly technical team. As a full-stack systems integrator, Black Systems provides off-the-shelf 
equipment, custom software, and end-to-end solutions. Black Systems also holds the unique ability to assess an entire project virtually
before any money is invested to assess risk and provide real solutions that reduce costs, minimize risk and optimize productivity.  

As a Certified Minority-Owned (M/WBE),  Economically Disadvantaged Woman-Owned Small Business (EDWOSB), Black Systems
is committed to excellence and creating innovative and flexible solutions for our State and Federal clients.

CORE CAPABILITIES (SERVICES)
SERVICES
 Business Process Optimization
 System Integration
 Hardware & Software Fulfillment
 Infrastructure Design / Implementation
 IT Consulting
 Project Management
 Staff Augmentation
 Managed & Hosted Solutions
 Assessments / Discovery
 Software Development

UEI    # QJ6YWA3NRJ55
Duns # 081042979
Cage # 89Y14

ENTERPRISE SOLUTIONS
 Security / Compliance
 Servers & Desktops
 Virtualization / IP
 Networking / Wireless
 Data Center / Storage / Cloud Services
 Integrated Communications / VoIP
 IT Logistics
MANAGEMENT CONSULTING & TRAINING
 Management Consulting Services
 Site Selection Consulting Services
 General Management Consulting Services
 Strategic Planning Consulting Services
              Classroom Training

DIFFERENTIATORS

CERTIFICATIONS
        NYC MWBE: MWCERT2019-3046
        NYS/NJ/Port Authority MWBE ID: 65253
        Nassau County MWBE: OMA-21-102

REFERENCES (KEY CLIENT LIST)
      NYPD
      FDNY
      DSNY
      NYC DOI
      NYC DEP
      NYC Buildings

PARTNERS
PARTNERS PAGE LINK -
https://www.black-systems.com/our-partners-3/

423430
423490
423690
423710
541511
541512
541513
541519
541614
541618
541990
561320
561330
611420
611430
611710
811212
511210
517919
518210
541612
541690
561621

20400
54529
28700
45000
92040
92040
92029
92000
91832
91875
96258
96269
96258
92091
92435
92400
93937
20870
83800
92022
91866
91832
99000

    NAICS CodesNIGP Codes

Growing small business with strong relationships with the largest technology
market distributors
Proven track record of successful government agency contract procurement
Strong relationships with NYC city agencies such as NYPD
Agile small business capable of obtaining new product partnerships to fill
the needs of government agencies quickly and efficiently

NYS Insurance Fund

SCFD
SCPD

ESD
DASNY

US NAVY


