- (917) 938-7010
- (917) 938-7014
- info@black-systems.com
- www.black-systems.com

CAPABILITY STATEMENT

COMPANY SUMMARY

Black Systems is an IT solutions provider that provides business process optimization. Our solutions are enhanced by our capabilities in the areas of systems integration, hardware/software procurement, IT staffing/augmentation, and artificial intelligence application development. Black Systems has a proven track record in government contracting. Black Systems provides government clients with best-in-class technology solutions, enterprise solutions, managed solutions, information management consulting, support and training, and professional services with a highly technical team. As a full-stack systems integrator, Black Systems provides off-the-shelf equipment, custom software, and end-to-end solutions. Black Systems also holds the unique ability to assess an entire project virtually before any money is invested to assess risk and provide real solutions that reduce costs, minimize risk and optimize productivity.

SCAN ME

As a Certified Minority-Owned (M/WBE), Economically Disadvantaged Woman-Owned Small Business (EDWOSB), Black Systems is committed to excellence and creating innovative and flexible solutions for our State and Federal clients.

CORE CAPABILITIES (SERVICES)

SERVICES

Business Process Optimization System Integration Hardware & Software Fulfillment Infrastructure Design / Implementation IT Consulting Project Management Staff Augmentation Managed & Hosted Solutions Assessments / Discovery Software Development

ENTERPRISE SOLUTIONS

Security / Compliance Servers & Desktops Virtualization / IP Networking / Wireless Data Center / Storage / Cloud Services Integrated Communications / VoIP IT Logistics

MANAGEMENT CONSULTING & TRAINING

Management Consulting Services Site Selection Consulting Services General Management Consulting Services Strategic Planning Consulting Services Classroom Training



DIFFERENTIATORS

- Growing small business with strong relationships with the largest technology market distributors
- Proven track record of successful government agency contract procurement
- Strong relationships with NYC city agencies such as NYPD
- Agile small business capable of obtaining new product partnerships to fill the needs of government agencies quickly and efficiently

	NAICS Code	sNIGP Codes	
CERTIFICATIONS	423430	20400	
 NYC MWBE: MWCERT2019-3046 NYS/NJ/Port Authority MWBE ID: 65253 Nassau County MWBE: OMA-21-102 	423490	54529	
	423690	28700	
	423710	45000	
	541511	92040	
	541512	92040	
REFERENCES (KEY CLIENT LIST)	541513	92029	
	541519	92000	
🔅 NYPD 🛛 🛊 ESD	541614	91832	
🛊 FDNY 🌲 DASNY	541618	91875	
* DSNY * SCFD	541990	96258	
NYC DOI * SCPD	561320	96269	
NYC DEP US NAVY	561330	96258	
	611420	92091	
NYC Buildings Black Systems	611430	92435	
NYS Insurance Fund	611710	92400	
PARTNERS	811212	93937	
PARTNERS PAGE LINK -	511210	20870	
	517919	83800	
https://www.black-systems.com/our-partners-3/	518210	92022	
WELL KOLKON	541612	91866	
Bevelopment	541690	91832	
	561621	99000	
Contraction Authority	Duns # 0810		
	Cage # 89Y14		



GSA Contract Holder 47QTCA23D00ER